FARE SCHEDULE: Adults

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA BBA
Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max.
ow
Bim
ow $17.00
BRLer $34.00
ow $22.00
SN g 54400
ow $25.00
MRYer $50.00
e ow 55
" EVE RT 110
oW $59.00 $73.75  $45.00
RT $113.00  $14125  $85.00
ow $24.00
ANA gy $48.00
ow $22.00
W g $44.00
$61.00 $76.25  $47.00
SEATAC $117.00 $146.25  $88.00
KEY:
OW One Way

LYN/BBA  Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275

BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride

BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder

STN Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center
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FRN BHM BRL STN MRY EVE STL ANA Lew
Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A)

$21.25  $12.00 $15.00 $7.00 $8.75
$4250  $24.00 $3000  $14.00 $17.50
$27.50  $17.00 $21.25  $12.00 $15.00  $7.00 $8.75
$55.00  $34.00 $4250  $24.00 $30.00  $14.00 $17.50
$31.25  $20.00 $25.00  $15.00 $18.75  $8.00 $10.00
$6250  $40.00 $50.00  $30.00 $37.50  $16.00 $20.00
68.75 50 625 a5 56.25 a2 525
137.5 100 125 90 125 84 105
$56.25  $40.00 $50.00  $35.00 $43.75  $31.00 $38.75  $27.00 $33.75  $24.00 $30.00
$106.25  $75.00 $93.75  $65.00 $81.25  $57.00 $7125  $49.00 $61.25  $45.00 $56.25
$3000  $19.00 $2375  $14.00 $17.50  $8.00 $1000  $14.00 $17.50  $16.00 $2000  $45.00 $56.25  $35.00 $43.75
$60.00  $38.00 $47.50  $28.00 $35.00  $16.00 $2000  $28.00 $35.00  $32.00 $4000  $90.00  $112.50 $65.00 $81.25
$27.50  $17.00 $2125  $12.00 $1500  $6.00 $750  $12.00 $1500  $14.00 $17.50  $43.00 $53.75  $33.00 $41.25 $4.00 $5.00
$55.00  $34.00 $4250  $24.00 $30.00  $12.00 $15.00  $24.00 $30.00  $28.00 $35.00  $86.00  $107.50 $6100 $76.25 $6.00 $7.50
$5875  $42.00 $5250  $37.00 $4625  $33.00 $4125  $29.00 $3625  $26.00 $32.50 $37.00 $4625  $35.00 $43.75
$11000  $78.00 $97.50  $68.00 $85.00  $62.00 $77.50  $68.00 $85.00  $48.00 $60.00 $68.00 $85.00  $66.00 $82.50

RT = Round Trip

EVE Paine Field

STL Seattle Convention Center
ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
Lew LaConnor Whitney Shell

SEATAC  SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport
and 5
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FARE SCHEDULE: Seniors and Military

TO/FROM:
BHM ow
RT
BRL ow
RT
STN ow
RT
MRY ow
RT
EVE ow
RT
STL ow
RT
ANA ow
RT
LCW (n) ow
RT
SEATAC ow
RT
KEY:
OW One Way

Base Fare
LYN/BLA

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$57.00
$109.00
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$59.00
$112.00

Max. Fare

$71.25
$136.25

$73.75
$140.00

Base Fare

BBA

n/a
n/a

LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275

$17.00
$34.00
$22.00
$44.00
$25.00
$50.00
52

104
$43.00
$82.00
$24.00
$48.00
$22.00
$44.00
$45.00
$85.00

BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)

FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride

BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder

STN Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

Issued by: Richard Johnson
Issued Date: March 20, 2018

Max. Fare

$21.25
$42.50
$27.50
$55.00
$31.25
$62.50
65
130
$53.75
$102.50
$30.00
$60.00
$27.50
$55.00
$56.25
$106.25

Base Fare  Max. Fare

FRN

n/a
n/a
$12.00
$24.00
$17.00
$34.00
$20.00
$40.00
47
89
$38.00
$71.00
$19.00
$38.00
$17.00
$34.00
$40.00
$74.00

RT = Round Trip

$15.00
$30.00
$21.25
$42.50
$25.00
$50.00
58.75
111.25
$47.50
$88.75
$23.75
$47.50
$21.25
$42.50
$50.00
$92.50

kk I C Inc C-933
Base Fare  Max.Fare BaseFare Max.Fare Base Fare
BHM STN
$7.00 $8.75
$14.00 $17.50
$12.00 $15.00 $7.00 $8.75
$24.00 $30.00 $14.00 $17.50
$15.00 $18.75 $8.00 $10.00
$30.00 $37.50 $16.00 $20.00
42 52.5 39 48.75 n/a
84 105 78 97.5 n/a
$33.00 $41.25 $29.00 $36.25 $26.00
$62.00 $77.50 $54.00 $67.50 $47.00
$14.00 $17.50 $8.00 $10.00 $14.00
$28.00 $35.00 $16.00 $20.00 $28.00
$12.00 $15.00 $6.00 $7.50 $12.00
$24.00 $30.00 $12.00 $15.00 $24.00
$35.00 $43.75 $31.00 $38.75 $28.00
$65.00 $81.25 $59.00 $73.75 $65.00
EVE Paine Field e
STL Seattle Convention Center
ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
LCW (n) LaConnor Whitney Shell
SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels

within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and I-5

Max. Fare

$32.50
$58.75
$17.50
$35.00
$15.00
$30.00
$35.00
$81.25

wen
Base Fare  Max. Fare  Base Fare
MRY EVE

n/a

n/a

$23.00 $28.75 n/a
$43.00 $53.75 n/a
$16.00 $20.00

$32.00 $40.00
$14.00 $17.50
$28.00 $35.00
$25.00 $31.25 n/a

$46.00 $57.50 n/a

84
40
80

nen
Max. Fare

52.5
105
50
100

Base Fare

STL

n/a
n/a

$33.00
$62.00
$31.00
$58.00
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Max. Fare  Base Fare ~ Max. Fare  Base Fare ~ Max. Fare

ANA LCW (n)
$41.25 n/a
$77.50 n/a
$38.75 $4.00 $5.00 n/a
$72.50 $6.00 $7.50 n/a

$35.00 $43.75 $33.00 $41.25
$65.00 $81.25 $63.00 $78.75

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Docket: TC-180143
Effective Date: May 11, 2018

Effective Date:



Tariff No.9 0.25
12th Revision
Page8

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

FARE SCHEDULE: Youth 15 & Under

©

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA
Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare Max. Fare (A)
ow
BHM LT
s OW $17.00 $2125  $12.00 $15.00  $7.00 $8.75
RT $34.00 $4250  $24.00 $3000  $14.00 $17.50
sw oW $22.00 $27.50  $17.00 $21.25  $12.00 $1500  $7.00 $8.75
RT $44.00 $55.00  $34.00 $42.50  $24.00 $30.00  $14.00 $17.50
wry oW $25.00 $31.25  $20.00 $25.00  $15.00 $18.75  $8.00 $10.00
RT $50.00 $62.50  $40.00 $50.00  $30.00 $37.50  $16.00 $20.00
ow $45.00 $56.25  $39.00 $48.75  $35.00 $43.75  $32.00 54000 $28.00 $35.00 52000 $25.00
(C) EVE RT $80.00  $100.00  $74.00 $92.50  $70.00 $87.50  $64.00 $80.00  $56.00 $7000  $40.00 $50.00
s oW $45.00 $56.25  $36.00 $45.00  $30.00 $37.50  $26.00 $3250  $23.00 $28.75  $20.00 $25.00  $18.00 $22.50
RT $86.00 $107.50  $69.00 $86.25  $56.00 $70.00  $49.00 $61.25  $43.00 $53.75  $37.00 $46.25  $34.00 $42.50
ana OV $24.00 $30.00  $19.00 $23.75  $14.00 $17.50  $8.00 $1000  $14.00 $17.50  $16.00 $20.00  $35.00 $43.75  $26.00 $32.50
RT $48.00 $60.00  $38.00 $47.50  $28.00 $35.00  $16.00 $2000  $28.00 $35.00  $32.00 $40.00  $70.00 $87.50  $49.00 $61.25
v oW $22.00 $27.50  $17.00 $2125  $12.00 $15.00  $6.00 $7.50  $12.00 $15.00  $14.00 $17.50  $32.00 $40.00  $25.00 $31.25 $4.00 $5.00
RT $44.00 $55.00  $34.00 $42.50  $24.00 $30.00  $12.00 $15.00  $24.00 $3000  $28.00 $35.00  $64.00 $80.00  $46.00 $57.50  $6.00 $7.50
seatac OV $47.00 $58.75  $38.00 $47.50  $32.00 $40.00  $28.00 $35.00  $25.00 $31.25  $22.00 $27.50  $20.00 $25.00 $28.00 $35.00  $26.00 $32.50
RT $89.00 $11125  $71.00 $88.75  $59.00 $73.75  $51.00 $63.75  $47.00 $58.75  $51.00 $63.75  $36.00 $45.00 $51.00 $63.75  $50.00 $62.50
KEY:
OW One Way RT = Round Trip
LYN/BBA  Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275 EVE Payne Field e
BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride STL Seattle Convention Center
BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
BRL Burlington - 833 South Alder FRM LaConnor Whitney Shell
STN Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride) SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
THC Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

and 15
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