		EDULE: Ad	ulte																					
	FARE SET	LUULL. AU	uits														(C)							
	TO/FROM:		LYN/BLA BB Base Fare Max. Fare (A) Base Fare M		BBA FRN		BHM		BRL			STN				EVE		STL		ANA		v		
			Base Fare N	1ax. Fare (A)	Base Fare	lax. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Max. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Max. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Max. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Aax. Fare (A)	Base Fare N	lax. Fare (A)	lase Fare M	ax. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Max. Fare (A)	Base Fare	Max. Fare (A)	Base Fare Ma	ax. Fare (A)
	BHM	OW RT																						
	BRL	OW RT			\$17.00 \$34.00	\$21.25 \$42.50	\$12.00 \$24.00	\$15.00 \$30.00	\$7.00 \$14.00	\$8.75 \$17.50														
	STN	OW RT			\$22.00 \$44.00	\$27.50 \$55.00	\$17.00 \$34.00	\$21.25 \$42.50	\$12.00 \$24.00	\$15.00 \$30.00	\$7.00 \$14.00	\$8.75 \$17.50												
	MRY	ow			\$25.00	\$31.25	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$18.75	\$8.00	\$10.00												
"C"		RT OW			\$50.00 55	\$62.50 68.75	\$40.00 50	\$50.00 62.5	\$30.00 45	\$37.50 56.25	\$16.00 42	\$20.00 52.5												
"C"	EVE	RT			110	137.5	100	125	90	112.5	84	105												
	STL	OW RT	\$59.00 \$113.00	\$73.75 \$141.25	\$45.00 \$85.00	\$56.25 \$106.25	\$40.00 \$75.00	\$50.00 \$93.75	\$35.00 \$65.00	\$43.75 \$81.25	\$31.00 \$57.00	\$38.75 \$71.25	\$27.00 \$49.00	\$33.75 \$61.25	\$24.00 \$45.00	\$30.00 \$56.25								
	ANA	ow			\$24.00	\$30.00	\$19.00	\$23.75	\$14.00	\$17.50	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$17.50	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$45.00	\$56.25	\$35.00	\$43.75				
		RT OW			\$48.00 \$22.00	\$60.00 \$27.50	\$38.00 \$17.00	\$47.50 \$21.25	\$28.00 \$12.00	\$35.00 \$15.00	\$16.00 \$6.00	\$20.00 \$7.50	\$28.00 \$12.00	\$35.00 \$15.00	\$32.00 \$14.00	\$40.00 \$17.50	\$90.00 \$43.00	\$112.50 \$53.75	\$65.00 \$33.00	\$81.25 \$41.25	\$4.00	\$5.00		
	LCW	RT			\$44.00	\$55.00	\$34.00	\$42.50	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$24.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$86.00	\$107.50	\$61.00	\$76.25	\$6.00	\$7.50		
	SEATAC	OW RT	\$61.00 \$117.00	\$76.25 \$146.25	\$47.00 \$88.00	\$58.75 \$110.00	\$42.00 \$78.00	\$52.50 \$97.50	\$37.00 \$68.00	\$46.25 \$85.00	\$33.00 \$62.00	\$41.25 \$77.50	\$29.00 \$68.00	\$36.25 \$85.00	\$26.00 \$48.00	\$32.50 \$60.00					\$37.00 \$68.00	\$46.25 \$85.00	\$35.00 \$66.00	\$43.75 \$82.50
	KEY:																							
	OW One Way							Trip																
	LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275 BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)							EVE	Paine Field	"C"														
	FRN	Ferndale Park-n-Ride							STL	Seattle Conver	tion Center													
	BHM BRL	Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport Burlington - 833 South Alder								Anacortes & V LaConnor Whit		minal												
	STN Stanwood 76 Station Evit 212 (page Dark N Bido)									CaeTee Alaset														

 BRL
 Burlington - Sa3 South Alder

 STN
 Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)

 THC
 Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal LCW LaConnor Whitney Shell SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport and I-5

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Docket: TC-180143 Effective Date: May 11, 2018

0.25

Tariff No. 9 12th Revision Page 6

Tariff No.9 12th Revision Page 7

""

""

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

FARE SCHEDULE: Seniors and Military

																	"C"	"C"						
			Base Fare N	/lax. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare	Base Fare	Max. Fare						
	TO/FROM:		LYN/BLA		BBA		FRN		BHM		BRL		STN		MRY		EVE		STL		ANA		LCW (n)	
	BHM	3HM OW n/a n/a			n/a		n/a																	
		RT	n/a		n/a		n/a																	
	BRL	ow	n/a		\$17.00	\$21.25	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$7.00	\$8.75														
		RT	n/a		\$34.00																			
	STN	OW	n/a		\$22.00							\$8.75												
	•	RT	n/a		\$44.00																			
	MRY	ow	n/a		\$25.00																			
	ivii()	RT	n/a		\$50.00																			
"0"	EV/E	ow	· · ·		530.00								, 5 n/a		n/n									
C	EVE	RT	n/a												n/a									
	CT1		n/a	674.25	104								5 n/a		n/a	. ćao 7	(-							
	STL	OW	\$57.00	\$71.25																				
		RT	\$109.00	\$136.25																	- /			
	ANA	OW	n/a		\$24.00																5 n/a			
		RT	n/a		\$48.00						\$16.00										0 n/a			
	LCW (n)	ow	n/a		\$22.00														50 \$31.0) n/a	
		RT	n/a		\$44.00						\$12.00	\$15.00	\$24.00					0 10	0 \$58.0	0 \$72.5	0 \$6.0) n/a	
	SEATAC	ow	\$59.00	\$73.75	\$45.00	\$56.25	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$43.75	\$31.00	\$38.75	\$28.00) \$35.00) \$25.0	0 \$31.25	5 n/a		n/a		\$35.0	\$43.75	\$33.00	\$41.25
		RT	\$112.00	\$140.00	\$85.00	\$106.25	\$74.00	\$92.50	\$65.00	\$81.25	\$59.00	\$73.75	\$65.00	\$81.2	5 \$46.0) \$57.50) n/a		n/a		\$65.0	\$81.25	\$63.00	\$78.75

KEY:

OW One Way

RT = Round Trip

- LYN/BBA Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275 BBA Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)
- FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride
- BHM Bellingham 714 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport
- BRL Burlington 833 South Alder
- STN Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
- THC Marysville Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

 STL
 Seattle Convention Center

 ANA
 Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal

 LCW (n)
 LaConnor Whitney Shell

Paine Field

SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport

"C"

and I-5

EVE

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY Docket: TC-180143 Effective Date: May 11, 2018

FARE SC	IEDULE: You	th 15 & Unde	r													(C)							
TO/FROM		LYN/E		BB			RN	BHM		BR		STN	. Faur (A)	MRY		EVE			TL Max. Fare (A) E	ANA		LCW	
внм	OW RT	base rate in	Iax. Fale (A)	base rare in	lax. Fare (A)	base rare	viax. Fale (A)	base rate in	ax. rate (A)	base rate in	ax. rate (A)		. rate (A)	base rare inta	k. raie (A)	iase rare inta	k. Fare (A)		nax. rate (A)	Jase rate me	A. Fale (A)	Jase rate ivia	k. raie (A)
BRL	OW RT			\$17.00 \$34.00	\$21.25 \$42.50	\$12.00 \$24.00	\$15.00 \$30.00	\$7.00 \$14.00	\$8.75 \$17.50														
STN	OW			\$22.00 \$44.00	\$27.50 \$55.00	\$17.00 \$34.00	\$21.25 \$42.50	\$12.00 \$24.00	\$15.00 \$30.00	\$7.00 \$14.00	\$8.75 \$17.50												
MRY	OW RT			\$25.00 \$50.00	\$31.25 \$62.50	\$20.00 \$40.00	\$25.00 \$50.00	\$15.00 \$30.00	\$18.75 \$37.50	\$8.00 \$16.00	\$10.00 \$20.00												
(C) eve stl ana lcw seatac	OW RT OW RT OW RT OW RT	\$45.00 \$86.00 \$47.00 \$89.00	\$56.25 \$107.50 \$58.75 \$111.25	\$45.00 \$80.00 \$36.00 \$69.00 \$24.00 \$48.00 \$22.00 \$44.00 \$38.00 \$71.00	\$56.25 \$100.00 \$45.00 \$86.25 \$30.00 \$60.00 \$27.50 \$55.00 \$47.50 \$88.75	\$39.00 \$74.00 \$30.00 \$56.00 \$19.00 \$38.00 \$17.00 \$34.00 \$32.00 \$59.00	\$48.75 \$92.50 \$37.50 \$70.00 \$23.75 \$47.50 \$21.25 \$42.50 \$40.00 \$73.75	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$26.00 \$49.00 \$14.00 \$28.00 \$12.00 \$24.00 \$24.00 \$28.00 \$24.00	\$43.75 \$87.50 \$32.50 \$61.25 \$17.50 \$35.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$35.00 \$63.75	\$32.00 \$64.00 \$23.00 \$43.00 \$8.00 \$16.00 \$6.00 \$12.00 \$25.00 \$47.00	\$40.00 \$80.00 \$28.75 \$53.75 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$7.50 \$15.00 \$31.25 \$58.75	\$28.00 \$56.00 \$20.00 \$37.00 \$14.00 \$28.00 \$12.00 \$24.00 \$22.00 \$51.00	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$25.00 \$46.25 \$17.50 \$35.00 \$15.00 \$30.00 \$27.50 \$63.75	\$20.00 \$40.00 \$18.00 \$34.00 \$16.00 \$32.00 \$14.00 \$28.00 \$20.00 \$36.00	\$25.00 \$50.00 \$22.50 \$42.50 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$17.50 \$35.00 \$25.00 \$45.00	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$32.00 \$64.00	\$43.75 \$87.50 \$40.00 \$80.00	\$26.00 \$49.00 \$25.00 \$46.00	\$32.50 \$61.25 \$31.25 \$57.50	\$4.00 \$6.00 \$28.00 \$51.00	\$5.00 \$7.50 \$35.00 \$63.75	\$26.00 \$50.00	\$32.50 \$62.50
KEY:																							
OW One V	/ay					F	RT = Round Tri	0															
LYN/BBA BBA FRN BHM BRL STN THC	Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270) Ferndale Park-n-Ride Mediana T24 Lakeway Drive/ Bellingham Airport Burlington - 333 South Alder Starwood 75 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)						EV ST AN FR SE	'L NA IM ATAC	Payne Field Seattle Conve Anacortes & LaConnor Wh SeaTac Airpo within 3 mile and I-5	WSFerry Terr itney Shell t & between	Hotels/Motels												

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

Effective Date:

Tariff No.9 12th Revision Page 8 0.25